Government of Tripura

Office of the Superintending Engineer

Planning Circle, PWD

Tripura.

No.F.5(47)-PC/pt-IV/_______________



Date:______________

To

The Accountant General

Tripura, Agartala.

Subject : Application of Sri Sudhanya Sinha, TES GR:IV[Assistant Engineer] of this Circle who has retired from Government service on superannuation  on 31.01.2012 for Final withdrawal from his G.P.F. Account.

Ref : 
G.P.F Account Number T/CW/2558 of Sri Sudhanya Sinha, TES GR:IV[Assistant Engineer].
Sir,



Refer to the above; I am to inform you that, Sri Sudhanya Sinha, TES GR:IV[Assistant Engineer] of this office has retired from Government service on superannuation in the after-noon of 31st January/2012. Sri Sinha has applied for Final withdrawal from his GPF Account. In this regards, Sri Sinha has submitted prescribed format [Appendix : D] in duplicate which is dully filled-in along with original G.P.F Statement for the Year:: 2010-2011.



Now I am sending herewith, the application of Sri Sudhanya Sinha, TES GR:IV[Assistant Engineer][Retired] along with relevant enclosures for favour of your kind consideration.

Enclo: As stated.





Yours faithfully

( Er Surjya Mohan Sarkar )

T.A to Superintending Engineer

Planning Circle, PWD,

Agartala

Copy to :

1. Sri Sudhanya Sinha, TES GR:IV[Assistant Engineer]  (RTD) for information please.

T.A to Superintending Engineer

Planning Circle, PWD,

     








Agartala

Statement Showing Deposit of Subscription towards G.P.F. Account of  Sri Sudhanya Sinha, Assistant Engineer [TES Gr:IV] [Retired] [G.P.F Account Number T/CW/2558] of the Office of the  Superintending Engineer Planning Circle, PWD (R&B), Tripura with effect from  March/2011 to January/2012 
[Date of Retirement :: 31.01.2012]
	Bill No.
	
	Date
	
	Amount

	05
	
	15.03.2011
	
	Rs.15,000.00

	25
	
	19.04.2011
	
	Rs.15,000.00

	58
	
	19.05.2011
	
	Rs.15,000.00

	84
	
	18.06.2011
	
	Rs.15,000.00

	123
	
	20.07.2011
	
	Rs.15,000.00

	163
	
	19.08.2011
	
	Rs.15,000.00

	212
	
	15.09.2011
	
	Rs.15,000.00

	239
	
	20.10.2011
	
	Rs.15,000.00

	278
	
	21.11.2011
	
	Rs.15,000.00

	319
	
	19.12.2011
	
	Rs.15,000.00

	348
	
	19.01.2012
	
	Rs.15,000.00


( Er Surjya Mohan Sarkar )

T.A to Superintending Engineer

Planning Circle, PWD,

Agartala

